BID OPENING REPORT

Tuesday, September 9, 2025 2:00 p.m.
Bids were opened on: ¥, Sep at: P

Royal Theater Revitalization Project

For (Project Name):

Pre-Bid Estimate:

Contractor: Bid Amount:

" Pre (on Tndudried Tnc, 9,160,000 *
2 Pre.cision (onghvurhion Service S 10, 43,472 *=
> AMG 4 Assor ades 9 355,.000%=
:' Quincon Inc 10,575 122 <
6.

7.

8.

9.

10.

1.

The above bid amounts have not been checked. The bid totals are subject to correction after the bids
have been completely reviewed.



